
IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Proof Report

Water Permit 72-7510

10t29t2020

Owner Tvpe
Current Owner

Name and Address
GEORGE B FORESTIER
,zz

Status: Lapsed

Source

BeneficialUse

Source and Point(s) of Diversion

Place Of Use

Gonditions of Approval:

Comments:

Dates and Other lnformation
Water District Number: TBD
Mitigation Plan: False

Gombined Use Limits
N/A

SubGase:
N/A

Water Supplv Bank:

Tributarv

From To Diversion Rate Volume

N/A



Stote of ldoho

DEPARTMENT OF VATER RESOURCES
SOUthern RegiOn, 222 Shoshone St. Eost. Twin Folls, ldoho 8330{ (2OO) 7g6-0000

CECIL D. ANDRUS
Govetnor

O5-Nov-1993

"--.-s 'b-r"- c\>s>

t* uso\ ha,4:'<-
..a>( 4i\--;*

R. KEITH HIGGINSON
Dircctor

SALMON RIVER REALTY
BOX 367
SALMON ID 83467
ea?* ?7q- >>15

RE: WATER PERMTT NO. 72-O75TO

Gentlemen:

I am returning the Adjudication form, Notice of Change of
Water Right Ownership that you recently subnitted for
Forestier/Brock in relation to the above referenced water
right.
An Assignment of Permit form is enclosed for your use to
transfer ownership of the Permit. Please note that the
Assignment rnust be signed before a Notary Public.

AIso, please return the enclosed Warranty Deed to us with
your Assignrnent of Pernit form.

If you have any questions or if this office can be of further
assistance, please feel free to contact us.

Very truly yours,

Mary Baldwin
Sr. Secretary
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State of ldaho

permdnTffffififfi.w"B$ G E n v E B

No. 72_o7s:.o ,jul_ 06 1gg3

Proposed Priority: I'larch L9, 1993 Maxirmrm Diversion gg"Departmont of $t1g Rqryrpws
rhis is to certify, that 

ffi BrX*o*o Sout{rerrr RediorT Uflice'

has appried ror a permit .m||::n:?"i:'ff93?orro,n, cRnrc{Dmsm
and a permit is AppRo\tED toi-deveropment of water as forrovrs:

BENEFICIAL T'SE PEF.IOD OF T'SE NAXE OF DWERSICTV

IRRIEIATION 04AS Eo L|AS 0.08 cFs

IOCATION OF FOINT(S) OF DWERSIGiI: st{svfsE , S9": 2, Township 13N, Range 198
CIISTER County

PIACE OF TJSE: IRRIGATION
IWN RGE SEC ACRES ACRES ACRES TOTAL

13N 198 2 SttSE 4 4

4Total number of acres irrigated:
C13NDI TIOIdSZtrEIIARKS :

1. proof of construction of works and application of water tobeneficial use shall be subnitted on-6r before .frne-i, 1994.
?. lpject to_aII prior water rights.3. The rate of diversion of watei for irrigation under this right

and aII other water rights on the sane iand shall noi exceed 0.02cubic feet per second ior each acre of land.

This permit
Witness the

,*r
l? *'

is issued pursuant to the provisions of Section 42-204, Idaho Code.
, affixed at Boise, thissiginature

of

o4ftbe Director

U t sr'tl-. ,L ,1]
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nson,
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SOURCES

ERMIT
To appropriate the public waters of the State of ldaho

L- rrnacF a ta R Fqtt F,2,

Dsta Sont to S.o.

Jl,J! - 2 iss3

ldent. No. zc-A 7f/o

Phone R38. 2-t ?_1. Name of applicant

Post office address Po 8or q" r.{ C lJnt Li C T-N 32.C
2. Source of water supply GRn Ur.\i b \rJ AT which is a tributary of

3. Location of point of diversion is S LJ yo ot c. 1A of Sr 1/+, Govl. Lot 

-

Sec. Townsrrip 13 V nange 19 EBfYI B.M I r-l EP County; additional

points of diversion if any:

4. Water will be used fo
.og

Amount .06 to,,
(cfs or acre-feet pqr ann,um)

Amount X ,o,
(cls or acre-tset per q4-n9m)

Amount ,&, ,o,
(cls or acre-feet pei annLm)

r the following purposes:

t fen t eaTt a\/ purposes from
4- rs- /O -rs- - PnK tal<'

*intnJr*" toacn-.€ r uot n 
/o#J 

fl e 
" 
#,,:i

purposes from@l--- t@(both dates inctusive)

purposes frot@- to&g-l (both dates inclusive)

to

e
u
t\
I

f.\

tr"

Amount 

- 

for
{c{s or acre-feel per annum)

purposes from (both dates inclusive)

5.TotalquantitytobeappropriatediS("}_"*","**,"*;*-and/.or(b)G*

6. Propgsed diverting works:

a. Description of ditches, flumes, pumps, headgates, etc.

b. Height of storage dam- feet; active reservoir capacity- acre-feet; total

reservoir capacity- acre-feet; period of year when water will be divirted to storage:

inclusive

inches; pepoceddepth of well is 60'
to

i,
c. €reosed well diameter is feet.

d. ls ground water with a temperature of greater than g5oF being sought? Un T-tr MP IS 530
e. lf well is atready driiled, when? 16- lR-7q Driiling firm :t-anh risl'{ Mnh/ hol )

LN(a

Well was drilled tor (well owner)
o

7. Time required for the completion of the works and application of the water to be proposed beneficial use is

years (minimum 1 year).



B. Description of proposed uses (l/ irrigation only, go to item gl:

a. Hydropower; show total feet of head and proposed capacity in KW

b. Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock

c. Municipal; show name of municipality.

d. Domestic; show number of households

Description of place of use:

a. lf water is for irrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below.

b' lf water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the uselexampte; D for Domesticl in the corres-
ponding place of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.

e. Other; describe fully.

9

TWP

13N

Total number of acres to be irrigated *

10. Describe any other water rights used for the same purposes as described above.

Alone.

11. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion? GEo o C E Fs,\FFA( €a
b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use? c 6F, Fop.ee VlErz
c. lf the property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the

applicant to make this filing.

TOTALS
NE% NW% sw% SEt/tRANGE sEc

NE% NW% sw% SElh NE% NW% sw% SElA NE% NW% sw% SE1,/t NElA NW% sw% SElh

11r 7 M1 4

12. Remarks: e c

.;i



t

'1 3. . Map of proposed project: show clearly the proposed point of diversion, place of use. section number.
township and range number.

Scale: 2 inches equal 1 mile.

BE IT KNOWN that the undersigned hereby makes appl
the State of ldaho as herein set forth.

on for permit to appropriate the public waters of
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(Applicant)
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'Recei'red tiy lf Date B^14-93 Time lO:zs Preliminary check by

Receipted by ,r47-S # .9 l€of' ) DateFee S 3oY 3-/7
Publication prepared by w Date Published in

Publication approved h-6.At; Date
f - >-1 -p j

ACTION OF THE DIRECTOR. DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

This is to certify that I have examined Application for Permit to appropriate the public waters of the State of

ldaho No. , and said application is hereby_

1. Approval of said application is subject to the following limitations and conditions:

a. SUBJECT TO ALL PRIOR WATER R|GHTS.

b. Proof of construction of works and application of water to beneficial use shall be submitted on or before

,.'e,r / g3

,19_
c. The rate of diversion, if water is to be used for irrigation under this permit, when combined with all otherwater rights for the same land shall not exceed O.62 cubic feet per iecond for each acre of land.

d' T.h9 water right acquired under this permit if for hydropower purposes shall be junior and subordinate to allrights to the use of water, other than hydropower,'within tne'Siaie of fJufio in"i 
"re 

initiated tater in timethan the prioritv of this permit and shall.noi give rise to g!"ry rigni or ;taim ;g;i;;i any future rtlnt"io'in"use of water, other than hydropower, withinlhe State of tain6 initiateo tateiln iime inan tne piior-itv of thispermit.

e. Other:



6le /e4

COMMI]NICATION DOCI]MENTATION

This form ie to be used to document public record informatLon requesta regardLng
any SRBA claim or claimg. The form may aLeo be uged to document IDWR
communi.cationg requeeting information regarding any SRBA claim or claime when the
reguest ig not made in writing or the claLm verificatlon report is not readily
available to document the request. This form l-E to be flled in all relevant
claim files or a central office file.

IDWR Employee/Agent JEANTE M RoBERrsoN

DATE
March 7,

CUSTOMER
1996 11:O2an LINDA UOGAII - CABM CREEK REAIJTI

72-O2O69D, 72-O75LO

SIIBJBCT: euEsrroNs oN wArER RrcHrs???
phone ca77 (X) walk-in (.)
72-O2069D
Gave rne the legal of 13N, 19E, Section 28 and the name of Robert
Webster and said he had a pump in the Salmon River and a dornestic
well and she wanted to know if it had any water rights? I found
this water right number but there has been no AJ clairn filed and
there was nothing on the domestic qrell. Sent her a clain form
and profile report for this right.

72-O7sLO
Gave me the legal of 13N, 198, SWSE of Section 2 and the name of
George Forestier. The only thing I found was this Lapsed Permit.
Forestier apparently sold to John Brock (there stas evidence in the
water right file that they attempted to change the ownership back
in Nov. of 1993 but had the wrong forms and then never followed up
on it) and Mr. Brock has recently passed away. Told her they could
either submit evidence that the systern was in place prior to the
expiration of the perrnit on June 17, L994 and request reinstatement
of the pernit, or just apply for a new permit and start the process
again... She said Mr. Forestier put a bigger punp in and strung out
a few lines but really didntt develop the system because he sold it
to Brock. She had me send her a new Application for Permit and the
new owners will start the process again...

Sent the above to PO Box 1009, Challis, TD 83226



March 8, L996

State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF' WATER RESOURCES
Southern Region, 222 Shoshone St. East, Trvin Falls. Idaho 83301-6105 (208) 736-3033

Fax (208) 736-3037

PIIILIP F,. B..\I'T
(iovcrnrtr

K.\ttL.t. t)ttEltuR
I)ireclor

LINDA HOGAN
CABIN CREEK REALTY
PO BOX 1009
CHALLIS ID 83226

Dear Linda,

Enclosed are the forms we talked about yesterday:

72-02069D
A profile report, blank clai-m form, and a Request for Extension of
Time to File Adjudication Clain. The latest direction we have is
that the request must be filed before the claim is accepted and a
determination is made on late fee charges. Have Mr. Webster filt out
the claim and the request and send them to us. We will then assign
it a claim number and forward the package to the State Office in
Boise. They will make the determination, send it back here, and I
will 1et you know how much the cost wilt be. When I receive the
check, I will then receipt the claim and forward copies back to you.
Sound confusing? I hope not too much, but give me a call if you need
heIp.

72-O7sLO
A copy of the original Application for Permit filed by Mr. Forestier,
but as we discussed, it has since Lapsed and a new application should
probably be filed. I have enclosed a new application along with
instructions.

I am aLso enclosing a couple of Domestic claim forms shoul-d either
party wish to file a domestic clairn. The cost would be $25.00, Do
late fees are charged on domestics at this time.

Please feel free to give me a call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

nie Robertson
ater Right Agent, Adjudication

CeleLrofing Ou" Centennial Ynor,rf Snrt'ice to IJoLo t8q5-tqq1 -


